THE PORT BYRON GREAT RIVER TUG FEST, INC.

PO Box 511 PORT BYRON, IL 61275 AUGUST 10-12, 2023



TUG FEST ENTERTAINMENT INFORMATION FORM

This information sheet is for the entertainment services during *The Port Byron Great River Tug Fest*, Port Byron, IL.

Name of Entertainment/Group
Type of Entertainment
Number of Performers
Date you would like to Perform
Hours you would like to Perform
Number & Length of Performances
Performance Fee Requested
Contact Person
Phone Number & Email address
Website / YouTube information
Other Items

The *Port Byron Great River Tug Fest, Inc.* shall not be responsible for any equipment or property damage or personal well-being of the entertainer(s).

The *Port Byron Great River Tug Fest, Inc.* shall be allowed the use of the entertainer's name(s) and/or group name and photographs in advertising and promoting the event.

The *Port Byron Great River Tug Fest, Inc.* requires this act to agree that they will not perform 10 days before or 3 days after our event within 15 miles of Port Byron II.

Thank You, Tammy Knapp, President